C(a )

C(qside)

C(qlong)

1.6

1.4

1.2

1.6

1.4

1.2

1.6

1.4

—h
T T T

#

g

LRSS
.iﬁﬂﬁgﬂﬁﬁﬁ
L e _YegTie

R

ALICE p-Pb \'Spn = 2-02 TeV
Tttt pairs
|qside| <64 MeV/c

|q|ong| <64 MeV/c
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VOA multiplicity classes (Pb-side)
m 0-20%, 0.2 < k; < 0.3 (GeV/c)
®  0-20%, 0.6 < k; < 0.7 (GeV/c)

o  60-90%, 0.2 < k; < 0.3 (GeV/c) |

|qout| <64 MeV/c

|qout| <64 MeV/c
|qside| <64 MeV/c
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